JT SELECT MASTER TEXTURES

FINISHES, FABRICS, AND HARDWARE APRIL 2023



STANDARD PAINTS

AG02 AGED SNOW WHITE

WMO2 SOLID SNOW WHITE

AG12 AGED SEA MIST

WM12 SOLID SEA MIST -

AG18 AGED KHAKI

WM18 SOLID KHAKI [

AG24 AGED DRIFTWOOD | |

WM24 SOLID DRIFTWOOD _ ) o

AG30 AGED BLACK ONYX e T S re—— preer——

WM30 SO Ll D B LAC K O NYX WMO2 Solid Snow White WM12 Solid Sea Mist WM18 Solid Khaki WM24 Solid Driftwood WM30 Solid Black Onyx

AG35 AGED NAUTICAL NAVY |

WM35 SOLID NAUTICAL NAVY

AG41 AGED BLEACH WHITE

WM41 SOLID BLEACH WHITE eremer—— g o s—— I pr———
WM35 Nautical Navy WM41 Solid Bleached White WMS1 Solid Smoke WMS2 Solid Celeste Navy WMS53 Solid Red Cherry

AG51 AGED SMOKE

WM51 SOLID SMOKE

AG52 AGED CELESTE NAVY

WM52 SOLID CELESTE NAVY

AGS3 AGED RED CHERRY o s eore 7

WM53 SOLID RED CHERRY

AG59 AGED FOREST

WM59 SOLID FOREST

AG60 AGED PEARL

WM60 SOLID PEARL

AG87 AGED BARK

WM87 SOLID BARK



WM40
WM42
WM43
WM44
WM45
WM49
WM54
WM55
WM56
WM57
WM58
WM77
WM82
WM84
WMS85
WM88
WM89
WM908
WM930
WM940

ESPRESSO

CHARCOAL

COTTAGE OAK
GLENOAK

GINGER

CLEAR COAT

COFFEE

BARNDOOR

BAJA

SLATE

CORAL

CANDLELIGHT
ROSEWOOD

AGED CHERRY
BLONDE

WALNUT

QUARRY

EXHALTED BLUE WASH
BLACK ONYX WASH
BLEACHED WHITE WASH

STANDARD STAINS

Stains
WM40 Espresso WM42 Charcoal WM43 Corttage Ozk WM44 Glenozk WM45 Ginger
| ‘m&’ - —y
|
|
W43 Clear Coat WM54 Coffee WMS5 Barndoor WM56 Baja WMS57 Siate

WMSS Coral WM77 Candielite WMB2 Rosewood WMB4 Aged Cherry WMB35 Blonde

- - | - : e — = -

WMB8 Walnut WMB3 Quarry WM908 Exhalted Blue Washed WMBS30 Black Onyx Washed WMS41 Bleached White Washed




HAND DISTRESSED/PREMIUM FINISHES

HD641 AUTUMN Hand Distressed Premium
HD642 IVORY

HD643 HAZELNUT

HD644 NICKEL

HD645 TRUFFLE

HD646 CAVIAR HD841 Autumn HD&42 Ivory HD843 Hazelnut HDB44 Nickel HD&45 Truffe
HD648 ASH e

HD650 SAND ;

HD652 GLACIER

HD653 MARINE

HD654 RAINWASHED Hos46 Car Hos4s s D650 Sand ==y
PR700 GUNPOWDER

PR701 HONEYDEW -
PR702 ICEBURG

PR702 Iceburg PR703 Buriap

PR703 BURLAP



HARDWARE KNOBS

SELECT Hardware/Knob changes 2023 Availability
Current HW-1 Brushed Nickel in stock
Current HW-3 Antique Pewter in stock
Current HW-4 Polished Nickel in stock
Current HW-6 Weathered Nickel in stock
Current HW-12 Pewter Starfish in stock
Current HW-20 Pewter Turtle in stock
Disco HW-7 Heirloom Knob phase out
Disco HW-16 Pewter Cockleshell phase out
Disco HW-9 Heirloom Ring phase out
Disco HW-22 Pewter Seahorse phase out
New HW-24 Metro Brushed Nickel on order
New HW-25 Metro Matte Black on order
New HW-26 Modern Brushed Gold on order
New HW-27 Polished Prose on order

HW-24 HW-25 HW-26 HW-27

P

CURRENT HARDWARE BOARD




STANDARD (IN-HOUSE) FABRICS

Conyues 7] Y Cusrgmorwe [ N Cowrgaen [7]

F37 PHOEBE SLATE

Seanciard Szanoand

FE5 EUREXA WINTER FE7 EUREKA VANILLA FB2 EUREKA OSPREY
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FS5 GREENLIGHT BUFF FS6 GREENLIGHT MISTY GRAY F52 GREENLIGHT MIRAGE
Seandard Sandaro Smarcard

v 0 D Geerpew [ «
FSO FRISCO 3LACK F91 FRISCO BROWN
Smndaro Szandard
72 HABERDASH GRAY - 3
Standars Zz=rnoand Carparw [ . Corgaen ] o
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F92 FRISCO SAND F53 FRISCO CHARCOAL
Standare S=ancard

FE3 PRADO STONE
Sandard Standare S=ncard



s srrgsew [ sty

DESIGNER FABRICS
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F101 ALMANDINE ENW/ TWILIGHT : e 5 ' — F124 IVANASPA F125 IVANA TEAK F125 IVANHOE NPL BISON
Desgna F112 FIELD OF FLOWERS AUTUMN F113 FIELD OF FLOWERS BISQUE F114 FIELD OF FLOWERS POP) Deslaes ity Desigrer
Desigrer Dezgrier Designer e cagne o

#105 BLAKE NAUTICAL
Desigrer

F127 IVANHOE NPL DAPPLE F122 IVANHOE NPL SILVER
o or Desgnor
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F107 BLAXE RAVEN
F118 GARDENSHIRE ROSEWOOD F119 GARDENSHIRE STERLING F120 GOWAN CHARCOAL F130 IVANHOE NFL COGNAC F131 MYLA ICL EBONY FI132 MYLA ICL POPPY

Cesigner Desgre Desigrer
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F109 BRODERICK ENW NATURAL F110 BRODERICK ENW SEAGLASS F111 BRODERICK ENWY SEA MIST
or = D or

ot

F122 IVANA MIDNIGHT F133 NORTHWEST TC ELK F134 NORTHWEST TC STUCCO F135 NORTHWEST TC PALOMA GREY
Desigror Desigrer Desgner Designer

F121 GOWAN INDIGO




DESIGNER FABRICS

F138 SEACREST 18T BAYOU F148 WATUSI AQUATINT
Designer Desigrer

Nelgy F161 TIDES AQUA F152 MYSTIQUE RAISIN

Desgres Desigrer

F140 SEACREST 18T ROSEWOOD 141 SIOUX PRAIRIE
Desgner Desigrer

F163 Coral Reef
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F142 SIOUX NUDNIGHT F143 SUBLIME ETW COTTON
Ceagrer Desgner

{

F145 SUBLIME ETW DOVE F145 SUBLIME ETW MIDNIGHT

Cesiger Desgner

F158 OCEANA BLUE F159 SAND DOLLAR AQUA
Desgner Destgrer
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